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Session 3

WED 9 OCT 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 39  (45-48kg) ELANGBAM THOICHA MAN

PRANTIKA GOGOI ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NAVEEN RANA SSCB

RAJ

HAR

J K

HAR

RANA

RAJESH KOLI

SANGITA MALIK

SANDEEP SING

POOJA

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 40  (45-48kg) MONIKA RAJ

NIDHI DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA UP

UTK

SIK

J K

HAR

SANKALP DIXIT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

PREETAM SHAILA

SANDEEP SING

SANGITA MALIK

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 41  (48-51kg) NAVPREET HAR

BHARATI KUMARI ASM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 42  (48-51kg) LUWANGLEIMA SORAM MAN

SEJAL UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGITA MALIK DEL

HP

SIK

MAH

RAJ

MAYANK

NAVEEN RANA

PREETAM SHAILA

SUDHIR

RAJESH KOLI

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 43  (48-51kg) KIRTI UP

RIMPI PEGU ASM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 44  (51-54kg) JANVI SHRAMA CHD

SUMAN KUMARI RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING UP

DEL

UTK

PUN

HP

SANKALP DIXIT

SWETA CHAUDHARY

SANJAY ADHIKARI

ARIHANT

NAVEEN RANA

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 45  (51-54kg) TAMANNA DANGI HAR

MONIKA SUBBA ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL HP

UTK

RAJ

UP

MAH

NAVEEN RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RAJESH KOLI

SANKALP DIXIT

SUDHIR

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 46  (51-54kg) RENU GAHLAWAT HAR

PRIYANKA HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 47  (54-57kg) AASHIMA KANOJIA DEL

ANKITHA RAJ KAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 48  (54-57kg) MUSHKAN HAR

SANYA CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

UP

RAJ

SSCB

MAH

MAYANK

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

RANA

SUDHIR

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

11 49  (54-57kg) DIKSHA RANI HAR

KHANAK DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT UP

RAJ

HP

UTK

J K

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

NAVEEN RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SANDEEP SING

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 50  (57-60kg) KAJAL KUMARI HAR

JOYO MANSOORI UP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING SSCB

PUN

MAH

RAJ

DEL

RANA

HABIB

SUDHIR

RAJESH KOLI

PADAM KAUSHAL

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 51  (57-60kg) ALISHA TOPNO ASM

NIMSOLAM KHAPAI MAN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 52  (60-65kg) KORRA ANJALI TEL

JANVI UP
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 53  (60-65kg) MANSI BUDHWAR HAR

EKTA HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA CHAUDHARY UP

RAJ

UTK

SSCB

PUN

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RANA

HABIB

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 54  (60-65kg) RAIMA MALLICK ASM

SAKSHI DAHIYA HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 55  (65-70kg) KOMAL METHA UTK

AMULLYA KAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 56  (70-75kg) TWINKLE POONIA HAR

BHABANI PHUKAN ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 57  (75-80kg) ANANYA RAJEESH MAN

MANVI YADAV HAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PREETAM SHAILA MAH

J K

HP

RAJ

DEL

SUDHIR

SANDEEP SING

NAVEEN RANA

RAJESH KOLI

MAYANK

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

20 58  (81--81+kg) NAIRA SULTANA ASM

MANYA DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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